





Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CU-19-13 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Conditional Use Status: Passed

File created: 11/22/2019 In control: Metropolitan Area Planning Commission

On agenda: 12/10/2019 Final action: 12/10/2019

Title: CONDITIONAL USE: 406 Scott Street

Perry Walker, Sr. of Deliverance Family Worship Center is requesting MAPC Approval for a

Conditional Use to allow a Daycare in the Deliverance Family Worship Center Church. Daycares are allowed in an R-2A Zoning Classification, with a Conditional Use Permit, which is required within

Section 14.20.01 of the old code ordinances. This is located at 406 Scott Street.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Application, 2. Staff Summary, 3. Aerial View, 4. USPS Receipt, 5. Returned Property Owner

Signature

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/10/20191Metropolitan Area PlanningApprovedPass

Commission

CONDITIONAL USE: 406 Scott Street

Perry Walker, Sr. of Deliverance Family Worship Center is requesting MAPC Approval for a Conditional Use to allow a Daycare in the Deliverance Family Worship Center Church. Daycares are allowed in an R-2A Zoning Classification, with a Conditional Use Permit, which is required within Section 14.20.01 of the old code ordinances. This is located at 406 Scott Street.